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汇智成流，共创非凡 

暨创会 56 周年纪念联欢晚会 

 

汇聚行业智慧如川流交融，齐心迈向非凡未来。适逢创会 56 周年，雪隆机械及车辆零件商会（EMPTA）谨订

于 2026 年 5 月 31 日（星期日）晚 7时，在 ICC Pudu 好想吃宴会厅（6楼）举行联欢晚宴，诚邀会员共庆成

就、同绘新章。 

晚宴前将于下午 5时起设置小型展会，供商家推广产品并备有茶点招待。本次周年盛会安排丰富余兴节目，

增添欢愉气氛。宴席每桌 10 人，价格 3,000 令吉起，欢迎会员踊跃报名。现场展位有限，将以先到先得方式

安排。 

为便于筹办，赞助回条与支票请开至“EMPTA”，并于 2026 年 5 月 1日前提交秘书处，或汇款至 Alliance 银

行账户 140-2800-1000-3620。汇款凭证请 WhatsApp 至 019-382 3928 或传真至 03-4041 0853，以便安排座位

与入场券。EMPTA 将捐出部分晚宴收入支持有需学校，恳请会员鼎力支持。由于席位有限，敬请尽早报名。 

 

任何垂询，请联系雪隆机械及车辆零件商会秘书处： 

地址：19-2, Jalan 1/16A, Komplek Udarama,Jalan Sultan Azlan Shah, 50350 Kuala Lumpur. 

电话：03-4041 8060 / 019-382 3928 

传真：03-4041 0853 

电邮：info@empta.org.my 

 

 

 

会长：高平业                                                     晚宴筹委会主席：林圳宇 

秘书长：陈耀强                                                   晚宴征求组主任：郑建宗 
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Gathering Wisdom, Creating Excellence 
56th Anniversary Celebration Dinner 

As we gather the industry's wisdom like converging streams, we move together toward an extraordinary 
future. In celebration of its 56th anniversary, the Selangor & Kuala Lumpur Mechanical and Vehicle Parts 
Traders Association (EMPTA) cordially invites all members to its Anniversary Dinner, to be held at 7:00 PM 
on Sunday, May 31, 2026, at the HXC Grand Ballroom (Level 6, ICC Pudu, Jalan Kijang, Pudu, 55100 
Kuala Lumpur). Let us join in celebrating our achievements and shaping a new chapter together. 

Before the dinner, a small-scale exhibition will be held from 5:00 PM onward, providing members an 
opportunity to promote their products. Light refreshments will be served. The evening will also feature 
entertaining programs to enhance the festive atmosphere. 

Tables are set for 10 persons, starting from MYR 3,000 per table. Members are encouraged to register 
early, as exhibition spaces are limited and will be allocated on a first-come, first-served basis. 

To facilitate arrangements, please make cheques payable to “EMPTA” and submit them to the Secretariat 
by May 1, 2026. Alternatively, you may transfer the amount to Alliance Bank account number 140-2800-
1000-3620. Please WhatsApp the payment receipt to 019-382 3928 or fax it to 03-4041 0853 for seat and 
entrance pass arrangements. 

A portion of the dinner’s proceeds will be donated to schools in need. We sincerely appeal for your 
generous support. As seats are limited, early registration is encouraged. 

For any inquiries, please contact the EMPTA Secretariat: 
Address: 19-2, Jalan 1/16A, Komplek Udarama, Jalan Sultan Azlan Shah, 50350 Kuala Lumpur. 
Tel: 03-4041 8060 / 019-382 3928 
Fax: 03-4041 0853 
Email: info@empta.org.my 

Yours faithfully, 
Kau Peng Yap, Chairman 
Kenneth Cheng, Secretary General 
Lim Zhen Yu, Organizing Committee Chairman 
Teh Kian Chong, Organizing Committee’s Head of Requisition 
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赞助配套 

 

寰宇席位*1 

RM80,000 

银河席位*1 

RM50,000 

星系席位*2 

RM30,000 

星云席位*10 

RM15,000 

皓月席位*10 

RM10,000 

星辉席位*23 

RM5,000 

新星席位*120 

RM3,000 

 
1 桌嘉宾卷 
 
VVIP 桌 2 个位 
 
EMPTA 会刊广 
告 1 页 
 
EMPTA 网站广 
告 1 年 
 
晚宴当天企业广 
告（3 张幻灯 
片） 
 
公司标志印在晚 
宴主要布景 
 
1 个展台及 
12(h)x16(w)尺
布景* 
 
企业代表进场仪 
式* 
 
站版广告展示在 
EMPTA 康乐与 
福利活动 1 年 
 
上台接收纪念品 
现场播放企业短 
片（3 分钟） 
 
演讲 3分钟 
 
可在桌席派发企 
业礼品 

 
1 桌嘉宾卷 
 
VVIP 桌 1 个位 
 
EMPTA 会刊广 
告 1 页 
 
EMPTA 网站广 
告 1 年 
 
晚宴当天企业广 
告（3 张幻灯 
片） 
 
公司标志印在晚 
宴主要布景 
 
1 个展台及 
10(h)x16(w)尺
布景* 
 
企业代表进场仪 
式* 
 
站版广告展示在 
EMPTA 康乐与 
福利活动 1 年 
 
上台接收纪念品 
现场播放企业短 
片（1 分钟） 
 
可在桌席派发企 
业礼品 
 

 
1 桌嘉宾卷 
 
- 
 
EMPTA 会刊广 
告 1 页 
 
EMPTA 网站广 
告 1 年 
 
晚宴当天企业广 
告（3 张幻灯 
片） 
 
公司标志印在晚 
宴主要布景 
 
1 个展台及 
10(h)x8(w)尺布
景* 
 
企业代表进场仪 
式* 
 
站版广告展示在 
EMPTA 康乐与 
福利活动 1 年 
 
 
 
 

 

 
1 桌嘉宾卷 
 
- 
 
EMPTA 会刊广 
告 1 页 
 
EMPTA 网站广 
告 6个月 
 
晚宴当天企业广 
告（2 张幻灯 
片） 
 
公司标志印在晚 
宴主要布景 
 
1 个展台及 
8(h)x8(w)尺布
景* 
 
企业代表进场仪 
式* 
 

 
1 桌嘉宾卷 
 
- 
 
EMPTA 会刊广 
告 1 页 
 
EMPTA 网站广 
告 3 个月 
 
晚宴当天企业广 
告（1 张幻灯 
片） 

 

 
1 桌嘉宾卷 
 
- 
 
EMPTA 会刊广 
告 1 页 
 
EMPTA 网站广 
告 1 个月 

 

 
1 桌嘉宾卷 
 
- 
 
EMPTA 会刊广 
告 1 页 

 

 

备注: 

i) 1 桌以 10 人为准，除非政府颁布条例和指引。 

ii) 赞助者可要求素食或清真食物，以至少 1 桌为基础。 

iii) 赞助者自行负责开设展台和提供展台布景设计、会刊的广告设计、幻灯片、企业短片。 

iv) 展台布景的尺寸可能更改，一切以后勤和物流条件为准。 
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Sponsorship Package 

Cosmic*1 
RM80000 

Galaxy*1 
RM50000 

Galactic*2 
RM30000 

Nebula*10 
RM15000 

Lunar*10 
RM10000 

Stellar*23 
RM5000 

Nova*120 
RM3000 

 
1 table with 10 guest 
tickets 
 
2 seats at VVIP table 
 
1-page advertisement 
in EMPTA magazine 
 
1-year advertisement 
on EMPTA website 
 
Company 
advertisement (3 
slides) during dinner 
 
Company logo on 
main dinner backdrop 
 
1 exhibition boothwith 
12(h)x16(w)backdrop 
 
Entrance ceremony 
for company 
representatives 
 
Banner ad display at 
EMPTA recreation & 
welfare events (1 
year) 
 
On-stage souvenir 
presentation & 3-
minute company 
video playback 
 
Speech 3 mintes 
 
Distribution of 
corporate gifts at the 
table 

 
1 table with 10 guest 
tickets 
 
1 seats at VVIP table 
 
1-page advertisement 
in EMPTA magazine 
 
1-year advertisement 
on EMPTA website 
 
Company 
advertisement (3 
slides) during dinner 
 
Company logo on 
main dinner backdrop 
 
1 exhibition booth with 
10(h)x16(w)backdrop 
 
Entrance ceremony 
for company 
representatives 
 
Banner ad display at 
EMPTA recreation& 
welfare events (1 
year) 
 
On-stage souvenir 
presentation & 1-
minute company 
video playback 
 
 
Distribution of 
corporate gifts at the 
table 

 
1 table with 10 guest 
tickets 
 
 
 
1-page advertisement 
in EMPTA magazine 
 
1-year advertisement 
on EMPTA website 
 
Company 
advertisement (3 
slides) during dinner 
 
Company logo on 
main dinner backdrop 
 
1 exhibition booth with 
10(h)x8(w)backdrop 
 
Entrance ceremony 
for company 
representatives 
 
Banner ad display at 
EMPTA recreation & 
welfare events (1 
year) 

 

 
1 table with 10 guest 
tickets 
 
 
 
1-page advertisement 
in EMPTA magazine 
 
6-month 
advertisement on 
EMPTA website 
 
Company 
advertisement (2 
slides) during dinner 
 
Company logo on 
main dinner backdrop 
 
1 exhibition booth with 
8(h)x8(w)backdrop 
 
Entrance ceremony 
for company 
representatives 
 

 
1 table with 10 
guest tickets 
 
 
 
1-page 
advertisement 
in EMPTA 
magazine 
 
3-month 
advertisement 
on EMPTA 
website 
 
Company 
advertisement 
(1 slides) 
during dinner 

 

 
1 table with 10 
guest tickets 
 
 
 
1-page 
advertisement 
in EMPTA 
magazine 
 
1-month 
advertisement 
on EMPTA 
website 

 

 
1 table with 10 
guest tickets 
 
 
 
1-page 
advertisement 
in EMPTA 
magazine 

 

 

Note: 

i) One (1) table is for 10 guests, unless the government introduces new regulation or guideline 

ii) Vegetarian or halal food on per-table basis is available upon request 

iii) The sponsor is responsible for the advertisement design, content of slide and video, as well as the setting up of booth. 

iv) The size of backdrop at booth may change, subject to logistics requirement. 
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展台和站版广告插图 

Illustration of booths and buntings 
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                  PERSATUAN PENIAGA ALAT GANTI KEJURUTERAAN DAN KENDERAAN 

SELANGOR DAN WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN 

雪 隆 機 械 及 車 輛 零 件 商 會 

SELANGOR AND FEDERAL TERRITORY ENGINEERING AND MOTOR PARTS 

TRADERS’ ASSOCIATION ( PPM-004-14-20101970 ) 

 

雪隆机械及车辆零件商会创会 56 周年纪念联欢晚会 

EMPTA 56th Anniversary Gala Dinner 

 

回条 REPLY SLIP 

 

公司 Company：_______________________________________________________________________________ 

负责人 In-charge Person：_______________________________________________________________________ 

电话 Tel:_______________________________________________ 

手机 H/P_______________________________________________ 

 

欣然承诺赞助以下金额 We are pleased to pledge the following sponsorship: 

序 No 数额 Amount 确认 Confirmation(√) 

1 RM80000*1  

2 RM50000*1  

3 RM30000*2  

4 RM15000*10  

5 RM10000*10  

6 RM5000*23  

7 RM3000*120  

*席位有限，按付款顺序锁定。感谢您的理解与支持！ 

*Seats are limited and secured by payment order. Thank you for your support. 

 

划线支票数额 Enclosed herewith a crossed cheque amounting to RM __________________________ 

付予 made payable to“EMPTA”(Alliance Bank：140-2800-1000-3620) 

 

 

 

___________________                                    ________________ 

签盖 Company stamp                                     日期 Date 

 

回条 可以下列方式发送至秘书处 The reply slip may be returned as follows: 

电 邮 Email: info@empta.org.my，或 or WhatsApp : 019-3823928，或 or传真 Fax: 03-40410853 

日期 Date：31-5-2026（星期日 Sunday ） 

时间 Time: 展会和酒会下午 5 时开始、宴会晚上 7 时开始 Exhibition & Cocktail 5.00pm, Dinner 7.00pm 

地点 Venue: 好想吃宴会厅 HXC Grand Ballroom (电话 Tel: 03-9226 1668) 

Level 6, ICC Pudu, Jalan Kijang, Pudu, 55100 KL 


